www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Features
QAM to Analog *
•	With the UCrypt® QAM to Analog products, MSOs
can decrypt select programs from their digital tier and
retransmit them in NTSC or PAL analog formats
•	Future proof and field-upgradeable to digital QAM output
•	Ideal for converting content into analog format to service

RF OUTPUT TEST -20 dB Relative to Output; F Connector, Chassis Rear
| 3www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
QAM to ANALOG
UCQ2A20 UC Q2A 20 Tuner/Decrypt and Analog Output (AC Power)
UCQ2A30 UC Q2A 30 Tuner/Decrypt and Analog Output (AC Power)
UCQ2A60 UC Q2A 60 Tuner/Decrypt and Analog Output (AC Power)
UCQ2A72 UC Q2A 72 Tuner/Decrypt and Analog Output (AC Power)
Power Supply Modules
UCTPSMOD-AC3 UCrypt AC Power Supply Module 3
UCTPSMOD-DC1 UCrypt DC Power Supply Module 1
DEVICE MANAGEMENT